
Otsego County Development Corporation

Post Office Box 220 
Oneonta NY, 13820-0220
info@ocdcny.org

2021 DUES
Please check the appropriate membership box listed below and return your 

remittance with the completed form to Otsego County Development Corporation, 
P.O. Box 220, Oneonta, NY 13820-0220. Make checks payable to OCDC.

 5 Employees or Less

 6-10 Employees

 11-15 Employees

 16-20 Employees

 21-25 Employees

 26-30 Employees

 31-35 Employees

 36-40 Employees

$100

$125

$150

$175

$200

$225

$250

$275

 41-45 Employees 

 46-50 Employees

 51-55 Employees

 56-60 Employees

 61-65 Employees

 66-70 Employees 

 71-75 Employees

 76-80 Employees

 More Than 80 Employees

$300

$325

$350

$375

$400

$425

$450

$475

$500

NAME

ADDRESS

COMPANY

TELEPHONE

EMAIL

To foster and encourage the growth and development of trade, commerce, and industry in Otsego County,  
Otsego County Development Corporation is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

 Individual $25

COMPANIES, PARTNERSHIPS, AND ASSOCIATIONS


	Individual: Off
	5 Employees or Less: Off
	610 Employees: Off
	1115 Employees: Off
	1620 Employees: Off
	2125 Employees: Off
	2630 Employees: Off
	3135 Employees: Off
	3640 Employees: Off
	4145 Employees: Off
	4650 Employees: Off
	5155 Employees: Off
	5660 Employees: Off
	6165 Employees: Off
	6670 Employees: Off
	7175 Employees: Off
	7680 Employees: Off
	More Than 80 Employees: Off
	Name:  
	Company:  
	Address: 
	Telephone: 
	Email: 
	City, State: 


