Otsego County Development Corporation

Post Office Box 220 Oneonta NY, 13820-0220 info@ocdcny.org

2021 DUES

Please check the appropriate membership box listed below and return your remittance with the completed form to Otsego County Development Corporation, P.O. Box 220, Oneonta, NY 13820-0220. Make checks payable to OCDC.

☐ Individual \$25

COMPANIES, PARTNERSHIPS, AND ASSOCIATIONS

5 Employees or Less	\$100	41-45 Employees	\$300
6-10 Employees	\$125	46-50 Employees	\$325
11-15 Employees	\$150	51-55 Employees	\$350
☐ 16-20 Employees	\$175	56-60 Employees	\$375
21-25 Employees	\$200	61-65 Employees	\$400
26-30 Employees	\$225	66-70 Employees	\$425
31-35 Employees	\$250	71-75 Employees	\$450
36-40 Employees	\$275	☐ 76-80 Employees	\$475
		☐ More Than 80 Employees	\$500
NAME			
COMPANY			
ADDRESS			
TELEPHONE			
EMAIL			

To foster and encourage the growth and development of trade, commerce, and industry in Otsego County, Otsego County Development Corporation is an equal opportunity provider and employer.